Pos.
2099
3643
3990
7040
7707

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

1983
3384
3680
6252
6800

2099
3643
3990
7040
7707

Pett.
3645
5182
6551
6247
3887

Cognome Nome

SALA DAVIDE

MAURETTO MARCO

MASATTI STEFANO
VOGHERA ANDREA
GHEZZI GIAMPIERO

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Tempo
03:32:13
03:46:19
03:49:07
04:10:02
04:15:19



